3.

4-

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #7622
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes, > N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

AT ~
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DINH AN
Last Middle First
Current Address 136 Dudwg iz, Phlsl Bing , Thi dde TP W8 (4 Ming VN
Date of Birth Sept 29, I9ut Place of Birth K¢ laww, Dl Be News-

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) 4 vy, Caz’wfm, Toshuclor of Evglish
(Rank & Position) J J

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 6-L%-75 To IR ~5-79

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN DINH HA

Name

PENNSAUKEN, N.T. oXllo TEL :
‘Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

NGUYEN DIMNH HA

Relationship

_RROTHER

PEAMN SAVKEN, NI oFllo

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 9-22. 8%




Page 2

§. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN DiIAJH AN
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP® 7TC

. PA.
! .

PHAM THI THULY MaRCH 5 1446 WIFE

/\6— . .
NGUYEN DIMH SISN TJUuLY 9, 1965 SON

A CT . - P
NGUYEN DINH LAM OCTORER 3, 1466 SoN

< L - -~ N

NGUYEM DINH THUY DUSNG SEPTEMRER IY4, 64 DAUGH TER

AT o~ . A
NGUYEN DINH MINH CHAUL DEC .|, 14970 DAVGHTER

)

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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PROVINCE:

ISTRICT:

ILLAGE : EXTR2CT AND COPY

Number : MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE
Name of the husband : NGUYEN DINH AN
Occupation : Government employee
Born on : September 29, 1941
At t Ky Lam,Ky Chau, Dien Ban, Q.Nam
Permanent residence : -"-

e Temporary residence : -
Name of the husband's father : Nguyen Dinh Nhiep
(specify living or dead) (deceased)

. Name of the husband's mother : Le Thi Hong Oanh
(specify living or dead) (deceased)
Name of the wife : Pham Thi Thuy
Occupation : Housewife
Born on : March 5, 1946
At : Long Hoi,Ky Chau,Dien Ban,Q. Nam
Permanent residence : -"-
Temporary residence : -"-
Name of the wife's father : Pham Lam
(specify living or dead) {deceased)
Name of the wife's mother : Huynh Thi To
(specify living or dead) (living)
-Wedding date : December 17, 1963
-Legal, or illegal spouse : Marriage licence no. 35
Day 17th month December year 1963
At Ky Chau, Dien Ban, Quang Nam

Extract Office, Exact copy
Ky Chau, the 6th day of August,1965 Ky Chau, the 17th day of December, 1963
Village Chief also Registrar, Vital Statistic Officer,
(Signed & Sealed) {Signed) -

TRAN SON TRAN TICH

UN-OFFICIAL TRANSLATION
I, Muy Se Tan, hereby certify that I am competent to translate from
Vietnamese language into English and that the above translation is accurate

from the original document. And this section is the only part which applies
to the notarization. é;84qb¢¢¢péZZL®/\

sworn to and subscribed Muy Se Ta&h
before me this Sfﬂﬁ day INDOCHINESE LEGAL SERVICES, INC.
of Bhelot, . 1985

0NE§&VHJ£!!B
Notary P <%, Phia., Phita. Co.

My CEPmQNen Gupiree duty 11, 1967

Philadelphia, PA 19139







1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P O. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV $ 27622
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes, >

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

AT -~
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DINH AN
Last Middle First
Current Address 1_3_6__}2% 12 Phalil Bints ‘._Tifu:, -bfzo: TP Ml Mivd, LV N
Date of Birth Sent 29, I9ut _ Place of Birth Ky Laww, D, B S Now

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) 4 255 Capdain, Lislhwcbor of E:A?l{sla,
(Rank & Position) J

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From &-L%4-75 To IR -5-79

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN DINH HA
’ Name

PENMNMSAUKEN, N.J. oXllo TEL .
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone

NGUYEN DINH HA

Relationship

RROTHER

PEAMNSAUVKEN, NI oFlio

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

»

Date Prepared: 9-22. 8%



rage 2

5, NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGUYEN DIMH AN
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHI? 7T

. PA.
/ .

PHAM THI THUY MARCH 5 1446 WiFE
AGCT .

NGUYEN DINH SIN JuLyY 4, 1965 SON
AT . N

NGUYEN DINH LAM OCTOBER 3, 1466 SoN

< .- “

NGUY%I\/ DINH THULY DUSNG SEPTEMBER 1Y, 64 DAUGH TER
A .« - . A

NGUYEN DINH MINH CHAU DEC . |

, 147 PAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



'HO1 GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH s -

YT AT '.;'__;:.-. -../ e i
. 7 o~ - '

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUYEN DINH AN

Last (Ten HO) M:dele (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 9-24- 41, Kg lav D By , caang Narn
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Y Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): NAM Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh):_X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 126 DUSNG 12

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) YN . /.
PHUSC BINH, THO BUc | T-P MO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _X No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6-%-75 To (Den): I2-5-79

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _CAMP NAM HA & NoRTH VIETNAM
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): ForRmER Cﬁ??ﬁiw’, S swtl VM 'S A rmred _F@rczd

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :Ig#“&‘ 0cs E*'&Eza'::gg Ds#::és Lo oy Toatiby
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac)': CAPTAIN

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho sSO): IV#27622
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5§
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): /36 dJ3wnG I3

PHIBE Bivy, THO AU, T-P M8 chi ' Ming, V. N.
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va DJ.a chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGUYEN -b)NH HA™

m , PEMNSAUKEN, N.J. o&llo
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):. Yes (co): X No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (I.,J.en he voi tu nhan tai WN):_RROTHER

N&uw:,\/ DivH HA™
NAME & SIGNATURE: PEANSAVKEN, NI oXlo
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) _
"‘}'ﬂ_ DMA‘JJ/A‘

DATE: q-R2-198F
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

AT -
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEAN DIiNH AN

(Liste

d on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES|

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICONSHI? T¢

P4,

PHAM ‘TH@ THL;"/ MARCH & 1946 W I FE

Fa kK o . -~ -
NGUYEN DINH $SN TULY 24, 1965 SON

A . o~ A
NGUYEN DINH LAM OCTORER 3,1966 SOoN
NGUYEK;biEH THJV DJJNG SEPT.!Q,1464 DA UGHTER

A PRt .
NGUYEN DINH MINH CHAU DECEMBER 11474 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



"BOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH~TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0¢

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH R
dededed ki dhh N ?L‘—:-~ \._.,{“ AR e
. A o~ .-~
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUYEN bDINH AN
Last (Ten Ho) Mlddle (Giua) > First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : q--?/ﬂ-lﬂ ) 5 lasas ‘DW&A« MNW
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (‘rhang) Day (Ngay) Y Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): NAM Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): HMarried (Co lap gia dinh):_X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 136 DUING 12

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) / N 7 ' _ . ’.
PHUSC BINH, THO BUc TP HO cri MINH, VIET NAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): €-A4%4-75 To (Den): /2-5-79

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: CAMP NAM HA NORTH VIETNAM
CAMP (Trai tu) -

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): FormER CAPTAIN , S sutl Vs, 'S Armed Fored

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):] 0cS. Ft. g X T
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac)': CAPTAIN
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X

i IV Number (So ho s0) : IV#2762n
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5 |
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi

MATLING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 36 dJ3NG I2 |
PHBC BINH TH;}aUQ.TP. HE eHi MINH, V. N.

MAME & ADDRESS QF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dz.a chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro
NGUYaM DINH HA™

-

-PENNSAUKEN, N.J. oefllo
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): X No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WVN):_ RROTHER

NG uYE,u' alNH HA~ _ -
NAME & SIGNATURE: PEAVSAUKEN, NI ofilo
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT "

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngucoci dien don nay)
H‘ﬂ DM 7%144414'
DATE: 9-2- 1988
Month (Thaqg) Day (Ngay) _ Year (Nam)




Page 2

AC -
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN DiNH AN
(Listed on page

)

-
-

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF ZIRTH

RELATIQONSEI? T

P4,

PHAM THI THLJY MARCH & 1946 W IFE

A . - ‘
NGUYEN BDiNH $ON TULY 24, 1965 SON

AL . o~ A
NGUYEN DINH LAM OCTORER 3,1966 SoN
NGUYEN DINH THUY bUING SEPT. 14, 1464 DAUGHTER

A P .
NGUYEN DINH MINH CHAU DECEMBER 1,147 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



ODP CHECK FORM

Date: 5142! s!

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

2 —
Name: N%uﬁgq ZnNﬂ An

Date of Birth: ‘&Ft' 29 - {Gh)

Address in VN 126 31021{ AL
. K . ~ 2
Wise Bt T duc .

SPOUSE NAME:

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:

Reeducation Time: Years Months Days
v #
VEWL §
I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes

Special List

o
_ - »
Sponsor & Tel.#: WYa, Dinta Nauutan

Pemn Soudeess NT. DO Tl

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely

——-/—'
KHUC MINH THO

Tel., # -
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HA DINH NGUYEN

PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110

> 5 - / . AL
Hcgf GI'A DIVH TV NHAN CHINH ‘TR': VIET NAM
Po. Box 435
ARLINGTON | VA RROE5. 0635

/ .
ATTN : MRS, KHUC MINVH THO




Washington,

- -

U.S. Department of Justice (INS)

“—

Action Samp

O 201 (b)spouse [ 203(:)(1)

O 201)chid O 203 aK2)
D 203 (a)4)

T 203 (a)s)

Petition for Alien Relative
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BLOCK — FOR EXAMINING OFFICE ONLY

D.C. 20402

S

OM8 No. 11150054

Fee Stamp

......

0O Personal Interview

0 pPet.O Bon “A"ﬂom
- Feld -

O m‘(anXA)W ‘

A. Relationship

3. Did you gain

1. The alien reiative 1s my: . / e . 2. Areyourelated bys AR t resicencs through sdoption?
O HusbandWite. O Parent W Brower/Sister 0 Child _ . - O Yes No, %2 el Cio O Yes ; No -
B. Information about you ) s -:» C. Information about your alien relative
1. Name (Family name in CAPS) (First) (Middle} ~...i ¢ ":1:1. Name (Family name in CAPS) (Furst) {Mickiie)
NGUYEN Ha Dinh NGUYEN An Dinh
2. Address (Number and Street) - {Aparntment Number) - 2 Address (Number and Street) {Apaniment Number)
s % s " 136 Duong 12
(Town o City) (State/Country) {2IP/Postal Code) (Town or City) - (State/Country) [ZIP/Postal Code)
Pennsauken,N. J. 08110 _ PhuacBinh,Thu Duc,TP. Ho Chi Minh Vietnam
3 mmmnmorcm (Siate/Country) - NN Piace of Birth (Townor City). -~ .. . {State/Country)
;.o 'Quang Nam - vietnam - - - Quang Nam Vietnam
4. Date of Birth 5. tal Status © T Dmo!m i Status :
(Mo/Day/Year) o/s“ w " m Smglo :h/w v’ ; m sngc.
11-12- ao O Female O Widowed 109 29 A1 'O remae D widowsd
7. Other Names Used (nciuding maiden name) PR Tt T 7. Other Names Used (inciuding maiden name)
None R None
8. oaumqpmotmxmwmmw} L e s . I Dmand?huof?uml“m(ﬁmamoc}
08-25-70 Vietnam | 12-17-63 Vietnam
9. SoclaiSecuritynumber . - . 10. Allen Registration Number (1any) _ . 9. Soclal Security mumber 10. Alien Registration Number (if any) -
A-25 277 134~ ‘None 2 None
11. Namee of Prior Husbands/Wives - . 12. Date(s) Marrisge(s) Ended ;- A 11. Names of Prior Husbands/Wives. . - < 1 12. Date(s) Marrisge(s) Ended
3 None None ) None None
"A e - RFY ‘v -_(:;".)t‘w':‘:?;‘ Y .; faoders )
13. 1you are a U.S. citizen, compiste the following: ~ - R LR TY relative aver been in the U.S.2
wwmmmm(auou) Yes i Mo .
intheUS. . : . . 14 Myourreistive is currently in the U.S., compiets the foliowing:

e meﬁ_-;r Rt

mmamummumm . By

~-‘e-v.’

‘ m«mh-tmuuu(vm student, stowaway, wmmmuc.)
...Jm TR s MM S e N/A S 5

%-

12695667§ 07-22-87  Phila.,PA

mmama—mm

Date arrived (Month/Dey/Y ear)

‘1“‘1‘:.‘.‘...:"1'1-~|~t~‘| L1

O Parerts - LLERE T R “. ""
. mwmaMthmmmﬂ - .
0 Yes 0 No -

Mmmm«ﬂmudmwmmam

HYes," mwummumnmm

T

.y
-

18, Nase and address of presant empioyer (if any)

N/A

-
~v. 4

ﬁa. ummawmmmmmm e
Ducandplaaofmbt amnmmm )

-t o

MMWW(W)WM

1 ‘l

.18

f‘:d?-.“dw T N/A . e S ET Has your relative mmmm‘l
' i3T50 Yes No  Whera When
db. WMwMMMMhmm. BB R TR ) - . - ) ‘
- States citizen of lewiul permanent resident? O Yes No - 7 D Exclusion 2 . Deponation O Rescission [J Judicial Proceedings
. g ———— e -
mr lmnscsw  RESUBMITTED - RELOCATED " -~ COMPLETED <
QRS R ey e ——T——t—— T




P P ) 43“:2ﬁ
- ) R e oo --I ~l-|—! s e e RS

C. (COntinued) lnformatlon about your alien relative f : : t .-

‘16, uawom&cmmywrmmmumwuaaﬂyhuothﬂchddfm). e . . . ; L
Namo Relationstip - L I o e
1.Pham Thi Thuy Wife = .-+ « 03-05=46.5v .- s:===-Vietnam . .e- -x.
"2.Nguyen Dinh Son Son : 07~-29-65 °~ Vietnam . )
3.Nguyen Dinh Lam Son 10-03-66 _Vietnam

4. Nguyen Dinh Thuy Ducng Daughter 09-14-69 oo Vietnam v Te

5.Nguyen Dinh.-Minh  -:Son . w-wiwe, +:]12-01=70 ——--———— Vietnam -—-—  -—-—-
17, Address in the Unitad States where your relstive intends to reside’ > - - ..~ - .. " GVe 318 o 6o DT i ey :

-

- s - (NumberandStreety — — - = —- (TownorCRy) . - richata — e T
. A - Pennsauken :°% 3905 NJ -5 S e 0T
1s. mfuuncm"nm . e ' . o 03 Tk el g L e maL. daTopds
‘-: R N (Numb.r.\dsum) X T “m“am ,._,,..:. _“ :_;, . ‘A..). .. - ) (w D
-7 136 Duong 12, Phuoc BinjThu Duc,TP.,Ho.Chi Minh . . . Vietnam
19. umuuvunm-mummmmmmmmmwmmmm :
(Name) .',";; "7 (umber and Streen  (ownocip ',:“(Prmfa: L Couy
- - N/R . T TR T
20. nm:«mmmmmnmmmmm ~ a*_- Biarsec a0 " From . To
(Name) - - (ApL Nol} {TmorCity} g (SatsorProvince) . . (Country) .- {Month) . (Yean {Month) - (Yean
e “N/A R e . - L
21, Check wmwxm“mommmmmmmmmaMw - 'vf_uf: e S - -l -
'n;zr::m-u.mm.mmummcamm - Eangkok Thailand
e S (cm e S {Country)

!:1Ymmmnmmumsummwumaxmumum«-wmmmmmammm . L,

- Naturalization Service st ... .xmmhmmmmumuoum-u ST e L
(Ckv) (Sm)
P mmammammh e e .

B (CW) - -7 {Country} |
Wonm.mm-cmwotmrwmsmmmmwmmwm“ﬂw« e
mmhuﬂuduaomnotuummm) .o ) e \

D. Other Information - . ' LT RPN

1. xtumumummmnmmmtamrmwmmmmm Srew @ e o - - e
2. Have you ever filed a petition for this or any other alien belore? .- - - [ Yes . ym N

T Yo, give name. piace and date of filing, and result, - - iy < sl TESA e o

- \

Warning: The INS investigates claimed relatlonships and verifies thevah_ghty of documents. The INS seeks criminal  :
prosecutions when family reiationships are faisified to obtain y visas.« R, b 3,000 T et 0 .

_ Penalties: You ma may, by Iaw be mpnsoned for not more than five years, or tined 3250 000, or both for entering intoa:. .
marriage contract for the purpose of evading any provision of the immigration laws and you may. ba finedupto ... -
$10,000 or imprisoned up to five years or both, for knowingly and wmfuﬂy faisifymg or concaallng a material fact or
using any faise document in submitting this petition.~.. = .- . ~._ . ... - . . :

Your Certification ' -
!cww.mmmdmuwmmundmumsmumm mmwummwm l-umm.muuotm
lnmmmrmmmmmnmmummwSmmnmtomm.ugwmwunmmmmmum .

e 7= 21982 orceemume

———— - Tt S— it pooa—

Slgnature of Person Prepanng Form if Other than Above

ldocsmumlWntmdocumoma(uwuq\uﬂoimopononlbov.andmltltubquonaﬂmmmwonolvmcathwomykqu-

e m—— - PRp—— .y

(Pnnt Name) - B (Address) . . (Signature) {Date}

PR . . 3 . .. .. - -
- . .t . - i
t‘" Vedan Missmhar J PR T T o L e
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NOTICE TO PERSONS FILING FOR SPOUSES IF MARRIED LESS THAN TWO YEARS

Pursuant to section 216 of the Immigration and Nationality Act, your alien spouse may be granted
conditional permanent resident status in the United States as of the date he or she is admitted
or adjusted to conditional status by an officer of the Immigration and Naturalization Service. Both
you and your conditional permanent resident spouse are required to file a petition, Form I-751,
Joint Petition to Remove Conditional Basis of Alien’s Permanent Resident Status, during the

< ninety day period immediately before the second annwersary of the date your ahen spouse was -
granted condmonal permanentresidence. ___ ___ i T " . Do

Otherwise, the rights, privileges, responsibmties and duties which apply to all other permanent - |- - - .;

residents apply equally to a conditional permanent resident. A conditional permanent resident -
is not limited to the right to apply for naturalization, to file petitions in behalf of qualifying relatives,

--or to reside permanently in the United States as an 1mmngrant in accordance with the immigra-
tion laws. =

Fallure to file Form I-751, Joint Petition to Remove the Conditional Basis
of Alien’'s Permanent Resident Status, will result in termination of
permanent residence status and Initiation of deportation proceedings.

NOTE: You must complete Items 1 through 6 to assure that petition approval ls recorded.
Do not write in the section below item 6.

- CHECKLIST
. S Have you answered each
1. Name of relative (Family name in CAPS) (First) (Middle) question?
NGUYEN An Dinh : Have you signed the petition?
2. Other namaes used by relative (inciuding maiden name) - : Have you enclosed:
None H E/
3. Country of relstive’s birth 4. Date of reiative’s birth (MontVDay/Year) m}“ filing fee for each petition?
Vietnam 09-29-41 Proot ot your citizenship of lawtul
5. Your name (Last name in CAPS) (First) (Middle) 8. Your phone numbes : M/“‘"'m fesidence?
NGUYEN Ha Dinh : All required supporting documents for
E sach petition?
Action Stamp SECTION DATE PETITION FILED &
L] 201 (b)spouse) If you are flling for your husband
0 201 @xchild) or wife have you included:
O 201 (b)parent)
O 203 (axn) O STATESIDE i O Your picture?
O 203 (aX2) CRITERIA GRANTED H O His or hee picture?
[ 203 (ax4) [0 Your G-325A7
T 203 (ax5) SENT TO CONSUL AT: [J His or bher G-325A7

Reiative Patition Card
Form -130A (Rev. 02-25-87} N
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Judiciary Office of Central Vietnam
Re-Conci}iation Court of Hoi An

A REPLACEMENT OF BIRTH
CERTIFICATE FOR

- NGUYEN DINH AN
REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

The year nineteen hundred and fifty seven, the 17th day of February, at
10:00 a.m, - . . . .

Before us NGUYEN NHU VAN, Presiding Judge of the Court of Re~conciliation

of HOI. AN, with the presence of the A551stant NGUYEN HOANG, Clerk of the
Court.

HAS PERSONALLY REPORTED AT THE COURT. =

The applicant = HA DUC TON,

S50 years of age; occupation = Farmer,

Security Identification number = A0049 ‘

dated on 09/28/1955 issued by the District of Dien Ban - Domicile =
Phong Ngu Village, Dien Ban, Quang Nam - Residing at the Village of Thanh
Truong, D1en Ban, City of Qpang Nam

The three w1tnesses= ,

1) Mr. Nguyen Huu Khoi
50 years of age, Nurse .
. -.Security. Identification #A0039 )
: dated on .:09/26/1955 issued by the District of Dien Ban oo
- Domiciled § residing at the Village of An Thanh Thanh Truong
District of Dien Ban, City of Quang Nam :° ;

2) Mr. Truang Cong Chan - S A
56 years of age, Worker

.(continued on reverse e side)

umm TRANSLATION ssnvrcz

 PHILA., PA 19107

“Nﬂsz “NSC AND THE TRANSLATOR DISCLATM ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABELITY
FOR THE LOSS RESULTING FROM RELIANCE UPON THIS TRANSLATION
OTHER THAN THE COST OF THE TRANSLATION'.

UNTTED STATES OF AMERICA
- STATE OF PENNSYLVANTIA
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
T hexeby centify that the above transtation is twe and comrect
and that 1 have knowledge of the English and VIETNAMESE Lanauaaeé-

SWORN TU AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS
(g osgﬂfm:e&_ —

JUANITA CANCEL '
Notary Pubiic, Phils., Phila. Co. TRANSTATOR




Security Identlflcation #AQZBS Dlstrlct of Dien Ban,
issued on 08/16/1955 : S -
Domiciled and Residing at the Village of . '
Thanh Quit, Thanh Truong, District of

Dien Ban, City of Quang Nam.

3) Mr. Truong Cong Ty - ' .
46 years of age, farmer ‘ :
Security Identification #A0285 District of Dien Ban,
issued on 07/29/1955
Domiciled and residing at the Village of An Thanh,

Thanh Truong, Dlstr1ct of D1en Ban City of Quang Nam,

After having been sworn and told the truth the whole truth and nothing
but the truth and declared know1ng that =

NGUYBN DINH AN o
Nationality = Vietnamese
*Date of ‘Birth = 09/29/1941
At = The Village of Ky Lam
District of Dien Ban, Clty of
Quang Nam, :
Son = of Mr. Nguyen Dlnh thep
(Deceased) and - -
Mrs. LE THI HONG OANH : :
(legitimate wife)

These witnesses firmly certified that = Mr. HA DUC TON could not submit
a copy of Birth Certificate, for his nephew for the reason that the

book of birth where his nephew was born, had been destroyed by the events
of war, .

The witnesses certified that the statements mentioned above are true, and
correct, therefore, we established this replacement of Birth Certificate
and 1ssued to Mr. Ha Duc Ton, for appropriate off1c1al use in according
to the article #47, 48 of vital statistics. . o

After having read this document, have signed with us and the clerk of
the court, ;

B Pre51d1n Judge =
——mﬁg‘; of the C°“",,,G STl kTng"f}TG—U'Y}Eﬁmm vaY .
. _ licant, . -
Witnesses S ' gned = HA DUC TON
I+  Signed = NGUYEN HUU KHOI. SR _Pree of charge E the reglstry and
2- Signed = TRUONG CONG CHAN .*. stamps -
- 3~ Signed = TRUONG CONG TY ﬂ ' - in accordance to the Article #15 of

Reg1stered at Hoi An (Palfoo) * - thé Decree #742/SG-dated on 11/17/1947

Date = Pebruary -22nd, 11957, - © Judge o T .
Book = 14 ‘ erted from the orlglna1~copy which
Page.= 31 kept at the office of the Re-conciliation
Number =-686 .~ -wl- % w.} :Aseesc o ccourt of Hoi An, City of Quang Nam.
Collected = ot oo, sealed and’ signed

. ' Illegible - i
Bureau Chief ~ + Clerk of the’Cburt

Signed - NGUYEN THANH VIEM

oo™ e
: . >
. . .
LIRS Ay c . T
- . s e, ’

.
DAL
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Judiciary Office of Central Vietnam
Re-Conci;iation Court of Hoi An

A REPLACEMENT OF BIRTH
CERTIFICATE FOR

- NGUYEN DINH AN
REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

The year nineteen hundred and fifty seven, the 17th day of February, at
10:00 a.m, - . . )

Before us NGUYEN NHU VAN, Presiding Judge of the Court of Re~conciliation

of HOI. AN, with the presence of the Assistant NGUYEN HOANG, Clerk of the
Court.

HAS PERSONALLY REPORTED AT THE COURT. =

The applicant = HA DUC TON,

50 years of age; occupation = Farmer,

Security Identification number = A0049 ‘

dated on 09/28/1955 issued by the District of Dien Ban - Domicile =

Phong Ngu Village, Dien Ban, Quang Nam - Residing at the Village of Thanh
Truong, Dlen Ban, City of Quang Nam

The three wmtnessesa .-

1) Hr. Nguyen Huu Khoi
50 years of age, Nurse .
<. .Security. Identification #A0039 - - - ERRTRY
: dated on .09/26/1955 issued by the D1str1ct of D1en Ban R
- Domiciled § residing at the Village of -An Thanh Thanh Truong
District of Dien Ban, City of Quang Nam I :

2) ..m. mlong cong chan N .o Lot e e e B - . »e l'jﬂsa"' N
56 years of ‘age, Worker =

-(continued on reverse e side)

;mm TRANSLATION sen‘v‘z‘ CE
PHILA., PA 19107

’NOT‘Ez “NSC AND THE TRANSLATOR DISCLATH ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY
' FOR THE LOSS RESULTING FROM RELIANCE UPON THIS TRANSLATION
OTHER THAN THE COST OF THE TRANSLATION'.

UNTTED STATES OF AMERICA

- STATE OF PEE:%V{::?}A

CITY OF PHILADE

' T heneby certify that the above transtation is twe and correct
and that 1 have knowtedge of the English and VIETNAMESE Ldnguﬁsu-

SWORN TO W SUBSmm BEFORE ME THIS _
(Hhaey of ,ﬂfﬁm ; /\WJ

JUANITA CANCEL
Notary Public, Phila., Phita. Co. TRANSTATOR




Security Identification" §A9285 Dlstrict of Dien Ban, ‘Q
issued on 08/16/1955 : .
Domiciled and Residing at the Vxllage of . S
Thanh Quit, Thanh Truong, District of - R -

Dien Ban, City of Quang Nam,

3) Mr. Truong Cong Ty
46 years of age, farmer
Security Identification #A0285 District of Dien Ban,
issued on 07/29/1955 -
Domiciled and residing at the Village of An Thanh, ‘ .
Thanh Truong, Dlstr1ct of Blen Ban City of Quang Nam,

After having been sworn and told the truth the whole truth and nothing .
but the truth and declared knowlng that =

NGUYBN DINH AN o
Nationality = V1etnamese
“Date of Birth = 09/29/1941
*At = The Village of Ky Lam
District of Dien Ban, Clty of
Quang Nam. : ,
Son = of Mr. Nguyen Dinh Nhlep
(Deceased) and - -
Mrs. LE THI HONG OANH : .
(legitimate wife) -

These witnesses firmly certified chat - Mr. HA DUC TON could not submit
a copy of Birth Certificate, for his nephew for the reason that the

book of birth where his nephew was born, had been destroyed by the events
of war, .

The witnesses certified that the statements mentioned above are true, and
correct, therefore, we established this replacement of Birth Certificate
and issued to Mr. Ha Duc Ton, for appropriate off1c1a1 use in according
to the article #47, 48 of vital statistics, .

After having read this document, have sxgned with us and the clerk of
the court,

. .. o Pres:dln Judge =
e o A 11cantg ,
Witnesses B ' gned = HA DUC’ TON
I-  Signed = NGUYEN HUU KHOI. . ,Free of charge T the reglstry and
2- Signed = TRUONG CONG CHAN P stamps
- 3~ Signed = TRUONG CONG TY f - in accordance to the Article #15 of

Reglstered at Hoi An (Falfoo) - thé Decree #742/SG-dated on 11/17/1947

Date = February 22:& ‘1957, - ~ . Judge - .- o ;

Book = 14 ‘ erted from the orlglnal'copy which
Page. = 31 kept at the office of the Re-conciliatior
Number = 636 St PRt cAggest oo ccourt of Hoi An, City of Quang th.
Collected = : -t tie u-,h. sealed and’ 51gned

Bureau Chief= ’ . Illegible

Signed - NGUYEN THANH VIjiM Clerk of thé !:oun :

.. '

s

.
(R AP
DAL T
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Republic of Vietnam Number: ILLEGIBLE
Security Identification

Full Name: PHAM THI THUY
Date of Birth: March 5th, 1946
Long Hoi, Quang Nam
) Father's Full Name: Pham Lam
Mother's Full Name: Huynh Thi To
Address: Phu Xuong, Khanh Hoa
Special Marks: Freckle from 0.5 cm
under the left side of the nose
Right index: Fingerprinted
Left index: Fingerprinted
Incumbent's signature: Signed

Vinh Xuong October 16th, 1970

Acting for the Chief of the National Police
Service of Khanh Hoa

Assistant Chief of National Police Service

Sealed § Signed: BUI DAC HUU
T NATTOWATITIES SERVICE CENTER TRANSLATION SERVICE

PHILA., PA 19107

ITY

NOTE: "NSC AND THE TRANSLATOR DISCLAIM ANY RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABIL
FOR THE LOSS RESULTING FROM RELIANCE UPON THIS TRANSLATION
OTHER THAN THE COST OF THE TRANSLATION'.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA , o
1 hereby certify that the above trhansfation 48 thue and correct

and that 1 have knowfedge of the Enmglish and VIETNAMESE Llanguages.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS

/5% day of fog_@d@_u 1950 _ Q/\WJ;—\

U NCEL

Notary Public, Phila., Phila. Co. Tm

My Commission Expires March 2, 1987
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